
Coaches:

 Odessa-Montour
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2018 Fri Scrimmage @
Wayland/Cohocton

6:00
PM W-C M/SHS L

Sep 4, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
1-2 L @ Groton 4:30

PM

Varsity Boys
Soccer Field
Groton Elementary
School

L

Sep 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
3-1 W Moravia 7:00

PM
Charles Martin
Field NL

Sep 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
2-1 W Newfield 7:00

PM
Charles Martin
Field L

Sep 14, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(O-M tournament) 
0-1 L

Watkins Glen 7:00
PM

Charles Martin
Field L

Sep 15, 2018 Sat

Regular Season
(O-M Tournament
) 
1-8 L

Bradford 3:00
PM

Charles Martin
Field L

Sep 17, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
0-6 L @ Trumansburg 7:00

PM Stadium Field L

Sep 19, 2018 Wed Regular Season 
1-8 L

@ Candor (SVEC
Eagles)

4:30
PM

Candor HS
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Sep 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
5-2 W Waverly 6:00

PM
Charles Martin
Field L

Sep 25, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
0-5 L Newark Valley 7:00

PM
Charles Martin
Field L

Sep 27, 2018 Thu Regular Season 
0-0 T

@ Notre Dame,
Elmira

7:00
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: HS
Gymnasium

L

Oct 1, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
7-0 W @ Newfield 4:30

PM Middle/High School L

Oct 3, 2018 Wed Regular Season 
2-1 W @ Watkins Glen 7:00

PM W G Alumni Field L

Oct 5, 2018 Fri Regular Season 
1-4 L Trumansburg 7:00

PM
Charles Martin
Field L

Oct 12, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Night) @ Moravia 4:30

PM
Moravia Soccer
Field

Departure Time:
2:45 PM NL

Oct 16, 2018 Tue
Post-Season
(Section IV Class
C first round)

@ Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

3:30
PM

Soccer Field -
Game Field

Departure Time:
12:30 PM NL
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